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1 12:40 3&UP

Well Timed

Del Mar Storm
Scott's Cat

Tony Ramos

City Stalker
Thesecondwarrior
Troy's Honor

2 1:.08 3&UP

Sanctuary's Omoo!l
Goes

Back to Bernie
Dormy Lake

H Potter

Miss Ashley
Outflankem

3 1:36 3&UP

Sirocco Dream
Bluestocking
Starlicious
Unforgettable Ros¢
Vanilla Babe
Margarita Nites
Angel in Six

Go Candy Go
Donegal Lass

4 2:.05 3&UP

Splendid in Spring
Miss Brooklyn B
High Tailit

Vireo

Oriental Rose
War Indian

Snow Frolic

5 2:34 3&UP

All Charm
Nativeamercantang
Nokomos
Hurricane Hazel
Bella Coachella
Isabel's Approval
Giant Ripples
After Dark
Cozzene's Gold
Reddy too Rumble

6 3:05 3&UP

Men's Club
Hoofin' It

Honor My Grades
Markdown

Sir Dorset
Craig's Tyler
Cameroon Kid

J L Jet Stream

6.5f
4cKy 25
5gCal 3
5gKy 8
4gKy 6
5hil 1
7gNY 3
7gInd 1
6.0f
7gla 1
5gTex 1
5gKy 0
4gFla 5
6gind 6
8gInd 1
7gind 4
F 5.5f
3f Ky 125
3f Ky 0
3fKy 10
3f Ky 20
3f Ky 0
3f Ky 225
3fKy 80
5mAla 0
3f Ky 8
F 6.0f
3f Ky 3
3f Ky 4
3f Ky 0
4f Ky 30
3fKy 20
3f Ky 40
3f Ky 0
F 5.5f
4f Ky 500
3f Ky 40
3f Ky 300
4f Md 20
3f Ky 4
3f Ky 4
3f Ky 8
4f Ky 75
3f Ky 35
4f Ky 25
1mile
4cKy 9
5gKy 0
5gKy 15
6gKy 0
12gFla 1
5gFla 60
4cAla 0
6gind 1

Clm 5000N3L
Quinonez A 115
Lebron V 120
Goncalves 120
Macias GJ 122
Pompell T 120
Diego | 120
SukieD G 120

Clm 10000
Lebron V 122
Quinonez A 115
TroiloWD 120
Pompell T 120
Macias GJ 124
Mojica O 120
Goncalves 118

T Md Sp Wt 20k

Hernandez 114
Moijica O 119
Quinonez A 114
Chapman K 119
Teator PA 119
Diego | 119
Toups R 119
Lebron V 124
Endres J 119
Alw 22000N1X
Quinonez A 111
Estrada A 116
Mojica O 116
Toups R 120
Pompell T 116
Lebron V 116
Diego | 116

T Md Sp Wt 20k

Quinonez A 119

Diego | 119
Hernandez 114
SukieD G 124
Teator PA 119
Castaneda 119
Toups R 119
Mojica O 124
TroiloWD 119
Lebron V 124
Alw 5000s
Pompell T 120
Toups R 122
Mojica O 120
Macias GJ 120
Goncalves 120
Canchano A 120
Lebron V 120
Diego | 120

$8K races

Reed Eric R 13
Canani Nick 20
McBride Bar 34
Huber Dale 15
Hammond Kim 22
Bosarge Ron 20
Hicks Willi 60
$10K races
Woodard Joe 35

Maker Micha 19
Hughes Dona 38
McBride Bar 21
Smock Lori 51
Brothers Do 61
Davis Josep 42

$21K

Arnold Geor
Penrod Stev
Reed Eric R
Chapman Jam
Sims Philli
Hughes Byro
Vance David
Bosarge Ron
Martin Wayn

$22K

races

NOO OO OILOO

races

Amoss Thoma 9
McCann Elwo 9
Jones HW 3
Morse Randy 14
Hammond Kim 9

Gibson Dewa 5
Schuh Tim 5

$21K races
Ruvalcaba J 3
Grubbs Jami 2
Arnold Geor 0
Ackerman D 4
Sims Philli 2
Castaneda M 12
Proctor Tho 0
Reinstedler 3
Vance David 5
Langemeier 7

$10K races
McBride Bar 14
Greenhill J 36
Klopp Randy 34
Richardvill 32
Murphy Earl 64
Fosdick Ste 35
Drinkard Sk 27
Godwin Bren 24

1/4

23.6
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22.8
24.2
23.3
23.5

1/4

22.7
22.6
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231
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22.7
23.3

1/4

22.6
23.6
241
25.3
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23.2
23.4

1/4

241
21.6
22.0
21.8
23.7
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23.0

1/4

23.0
22.5
23.5
21.3
21.9
23.9
235
23.2
24.5
24.0

1/4

24.8
24.8
23.0
22.6
25.7
24.9
242
251

1/2

47.0
46.6
47.9
46.8
47.8
48.3
47.8

1/2

46.0
46.0
46.4
46.8
451
46.0
46.8

1/2

47.3
471
48.7
49.7
47.9
47.3
46.1
48.0
48.5

1/2

46.7
44.8
451
45.0
46.8
46.7
46.8

1/2

471
46.2
46.9
451
46.0
48.1
47.8
47.0
48.9
48.2

1/2

48.4
49.3
46.7
45.9
49.9
49.5
48.2
49.4

3/4

71.0
73.2
73.8
74.3
74.8
751
76.7

3/4

70.2
70.2
70.3
70.6
70.8
71.0
72.6

3/4

74.5
74.6

75.0
75.3
76.9
78.6

3/4

69.1
69.7
70.5
71.0
71.6
751
75.2

3/4

71.5
71.6

72.8
72.9
73.8

73.9
76.7
77.0

3/4

71.4
75.3
73.4
71.3
74.5
74.9
72.9
78.8
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Thursday, July 5, 2007

ELP 7 3:36 3&UP F 1mile Clm 5000B $8K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin ML
3 A Chance to Pass 4f Ky 5 Macias GJ 120 Richardvill 22 234 474 734 100.2 -3 1 8 1 5-2
5 Sleepwalker 4f Ky 8 ZunigaJE 120 Herman Sonj 22 248 48.7 754 100.6 4 5 8 2 5-1
6 For All of Us 5Ky 3 Diego | 120 Whitehead K 22 251 49.0 755 100.7 6 7 8 3 15-1
8 West Scottie 5mAla 3 LebronV 122 Drinkard Sk 17 236 481 76.4 100.9 -5 2 7 4 51
4 Sky Bride 4f Ky 8 Goncalves 120 Conner Barb 21 249 491 752 1015 3 6 8 5 12-1
1 Quite a Party 6Ky 2 ToupsR 120 Bastida Lad 47 253 489 744 101.6 8 9 6 92
2 Matty Fine 7mind 5 Quinonez A 115 Dorris Chri 66 242 482 754 101.7 1 4 12 7 41
9 Connies Monster 7Ky 3 WellsLR 122 Crocker Ala 58 26.0 50.0 76.8 102.0 10 9 7 8 5-1
7 Mon Cabo 7mKy 60 CanchanoA 120 Polanco Jua 79 238 483 761 102.7 -4 3 10 9 1241

ELP 8 4:.07 3&UP 1mile T Clm 30000N2L $12K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin ML
4 Rajon 3gFla 30 Mojica O 116 Gibson Dewa 10 241 479 73.7 993 1 9 24 1 8-1
6 Lemon Bar 5gKy 20 ToupsR 121  Moquett Ron 10 229 46.7 73.6 100.6 -4 3 34 2 1041
1 Coesse Chief 4gKy 10 Quinonez A 116 Penrod Stev 9 239 469 73.0 100.7 4 7 35 3 3-1
5 King Sonic 4cNY 5 VillafanR 124 VanBerg Th 3 252 500 774 101.8 2 11 9 4 121

10 Bawdens 3gKy 20 TroiloWD 116 FlintBerna 6 235 473 747 1021 -2 6 33 5 341
9 Nasheb 4gKy 0 MartinezW 121 Hamilton Sa 9 240 474 754 1022 3 8 22 6 1041
3 Time to Getit 3gKy 3 LebronV 116 Anderson Ro 6 225 46.0 739 1023 -5 2 28 7 1241
7 Lucky Savanah 4c Ky 3 Goncalves 121 Larue Steve 15 235 472 756 1025 -1 5 28 8 1041

11 Cellars Grange 4gFla 5 Diegoll 121 Castanon Jo 23 251 494 771 102.6 4 10 11 9 641
2 Wave Land Squire 3gKy 0 Pompell T 116 Greenwell J 7 222 46.0 753 1034 -8 1 16 10 6-1
8 Make a Way 4gNY 5 Canchano A 121 Orm Mike 13 232 470 80.0 1074 -3 4 12 11 20-1

ELP 9 4:37 3&UP 5.5f Clm 5000N2L $8K races 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin ML
9 Dagobaz 6gKy 1 LebronV 120 Minor Suzan 13 229 46.7 716 -5 2 9 1 3-1
4 Holy Holy 4gKy 15 Hernandez 115 Short Ricky 6 236 472 722 0 7 11 2 1041
2 Sway With Me 4qlll 3 Pompell T 120 Crocker Ala 15 246 483 733 4 10 6 3 5-1
8 Aircutter 5gind 0 ZunigaJE 120 BalmerBruc 14 232 466 734 -1 3 7 4 8-1

11 Shot Gun Jerry 5gKy 2 TeatorPA 120 Moquett Ron 28 235 474 747 -3 5 13 5 9-2
5 Blacken 4gMic 0 Canchano A 120 Hancock Joh 11 242 486 753 -1 9 6 6 201
3 Jake's a Winner 5hind 1 Diego | 124 Mattingly J 16 234 470 756 -1 4 5 7 5-1
7 War of Aces 3gKy 0 Quinonez A 111 Larue Steve 12 238 478 757 -1 8 7 8 6-1
1 Devil's Clown 5gind 1 MaciasGJ 120 McVicker Ed 32 225 463 758 -6 1 5 9 20-1

10 Mamaroni 5gTen 0 Goncalves 120 Ramirez Mig 27 257 479 76.0 18 11 8 10 20-1
6 Chain of Miracles 6gKy 3 Gammon M 120 Preston Dwi 29 235 474 782 -2 6 9 11 15-1
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